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SESSION OPTIONS Welcome Holy Names Academy Class of 2019 Seniors and Parents, 

Senior Studio Session 
 

30 minute photo session 
 

3 outfit changes, bring formal & casual 
 

Also bring instruments, sports gear,  pets,  etc. 

Select from over 50 unique  images 

12 backgrounds 

 

FREE 
Reg. $39.95 

 
We are excited to be your school’s contract photographer. This year all Holy Names Academy Seniors will receive 

a Free Deluxe Photo Session including a Free Yearbook Image at any Yuen Lui Studio. We are proud to help 

create an award winning yearbook which starts with consistent, professional portraits. This service is part of 

our agreement with your school. We look forward to providing you a great photo session experience and we know you will love 

your images. We have special sale packages available on the day of your photo session. We ask that parents attend the photo 

session to take advantage of our special sale options. 
 

Outdoor Session 
 

30 minute  outdoor  photo  session, 1 outfit 
 

Select from over 50 unique  images
 

$49.95 
Reg. $99.95 

 

SALE PACKAGES Available the day of your session 

 
Destinations:  Basic Package $180 

Reg.  $225 

C  lassic Package $300 
Reg.  $525 

Alki Beach 

Seattle Arboretum 

Gas Works Park 

Chism Beach 

Beaver Lake 

Bothell Landing 

Edmonds Beach 

Mukilteo Beach 

Lake Wilderness 

Point Defiance/Owen Beach
 

$225  towards A La Carte  items  of your 
 

choice.  Session fee not included. 

3 Retouched Digital images 
 

$225  towards A La Carte  items  of your choice. 

Prints  are  the same poses as the 3 digital images. 

Session fee not included. 

 

Juanita Beach 
D  eluxe Package 
 

Full session on disc 

$400 
Reg.  $775 

U   ltimate Package 
 

Full Set  of Digital Images 

$600 
Reg.  $1100 

Yearbook Image 

Specifications 

A La Carte Items 
 

Size Print Canvas  Gallery Wrap 

 

Full Set  of Digital Images 
 

$375  towards A La Carte  items  of your choice 
 

Prints  are  from the same poses as the 3 digital images. 

$750  towards A La Carte  items  of your choice. 

Retouching is included  on all printed digital images. 

Session fee not included. 



Background: Maroon  Holy Names 
 

Pose: Head/shoulder shots only 

Image  size:  1.75” tall by 1.5” wide 

Delivery: 

Due to School: 

1 Sheet 

8x10 

11x14 

16x20 

20x24 

30x40 

$75 

$75 

$115 

$225 

$375 

$750 

X 

$125 

$150 

$320 

$575 

$1150 

X 

$150 

$320 

$575 

$875 

X 

 

Session fee not included. 
 
 
 

 
Photo Credit: Photo  credit must  be used on the session the package was  purchased for. Entire credit amount must  be used on one  order 

8x14 (3 Image) $195 
transaction; unused credits  are  not carried  over or refunded. 

 

Digital Image Files - $100 each or $350 full set 

of unretouched images 

 
1 Sheet = 1-8x10, 2-5x7, 4-3x5 or 8-wallets 

 

Online Viewing: We offer complimentary 60 days  of online viewing with the purchase of any if the above packages. There  is a $25 fee for online viewing without purchase of a package. The 

fee is non refundable but will be applied  to a future purchase. Session fees  are  in addition to the online viewing fee. 

Refunds on package purchases must  be made within 30 days,  after 30 days we will offer you an in-store  credit. We do not give refunds for digital images ala carte  or in packages. 


